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2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 3x50 2x50 0

1 2020730094 Aghni Riska Rorogesit 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

2 2020730095 Aisya Ratu Azari 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

3 2020730096 Alika Shinta Humaira 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

4 2020730097 Anugrah Muhammad Wahyu Hidayat 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

5 2020730098 Atikah Fauziyyah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

6 2020730099 Aulia Rachel Syam 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

7 2020730100 Auliya Lutfiah Khoirunisa 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 33 35 94,29 ikut ujian

8 2020730101 Azhar Rizky Ibrahim 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

9 2020730102 Chalista Insyira Maharani 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

10 2020730103 Daffa Sabrina Rismi Hartati 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 33 35 94,29 ikut ujian

11 2020730104 Dara Ayu Nestari 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

12 2020730105 Fadilah Kusuma Putri 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

13 2020730106 Faisal Irsyad Ardhia 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

14 2020730107 Fayruz Shadrina Zain Wijaya 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

15 2020730108 Filda Fadlina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

16 2020730109 Gina Hainurratu Zahra 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

17 2020730110 Hilyatul Zannah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

18 2020730111 Imtiyaz Rifki Putra 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

19 2020730112 Indriaini Yekti Permata Sari 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

20 2020730113 Kholifah Nurasyah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

21 2020730114 Launa Alsya Alifah Siregar 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

22 2020730115 Maudi Azmi Wahid 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

23 2020730116 Muhamad Yusuf 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 33 35 94,29 ikut ujian

24 2020730117 Muhammad Hafidz Asshidiqy 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

25 2020730118 Muhammad Rizky Sidi Umar 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

26 2020730119 Muhammad Tsaqif Amaanullah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

27 2020730120 Mutiara Ayu Ismail 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

28 2020730121 Nabilla Aulia Maharani 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

29 2020730122 Nawal Harharah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

30 2020730123 Ninda Aprilian Kartini 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

31 2020730124 Putri Ayu Meilinda 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

32 2020730125 Rizki Nabila Adawiyah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

33 2020730126 Roosteriana Tris Tanickha 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

34 2020730127 Rufaidah Karimah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

35 2020730128 Ryamirza Pandu Wicaksono 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

36 2020730129 Salsabila Nadia Berliani 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

37 2020730130 Salsabila Widya Pramesti 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

38 2020730131 Savira Dhuha Helmalia 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

39 2020730132 Syafira Romadhoni 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

40 2020730133 Tasya Athira Paramitha 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

41 2020730134 Vitra Dian Arini 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

42 2020730135 Zihan Azahra Gunawan 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian
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2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 2x50 3x50 2x50 0

1 20200710100001 A. Siti Fadhilah Maimuna 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

2 20200710100002 Aeblizat Sayland Ramadhan 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

3 20200710100003 Afaf Fahriyah Farouk 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

4 20200710100004 Ahmad Rofiqi 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

5 20200710100005 Ai Nurul Hafizah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

6 20200710100006 Allysha Nurul Hafizha  2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

7 20200710100007 Almira Dinda Kartika 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

8 20200710100008 Amelia Barentika 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

9 20200710100009 An Nashri Tamamil Qirom 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

10 20200710100010 Andi Rayhan Ghifary Marwan 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 33 35 94,29 ikut ujian

11 20200710100011 Aniisah Hadaina Siregar 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

12 20200710100012 Annisa Syaharani 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

13 20200710100013 Arini Triananda Putri 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

14 20200710100014 Arundina Eka Musharti Siregar 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

15 20200710100015 Auliya Nida Hafiya 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

16 20200710100016 Basilia Aida Zain 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

17 20200710100017 Bella Shintia 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

18 20200710100018 Belli Zoel Fiqri 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

19 20200710100019 Bintang Bagja Dwi Putra 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

20 20200710100020 Cahya Maharani 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

21 20200710100021 Camila Aura Purnama 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

22 20200710100022 Cut Alya Vonna 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

23 20200710100023 Dafa Ikhsanudin Ardi 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 33 35 94,29 ikut ujian

24 20200710100024 Daffa Rafiansyah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

25 20200710100025 Deea Ayu Wulandari 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

26 20200710100026 Dinda Aulia Setiawan 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

27 20200710100027 Dinda Dhiya Nasywa 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

28 20200710100028 Elang Hibatullah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

29 20200710100029 Elda Amalia Husain 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

30 20200710100030 Fairuz Dhiyatmoko 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

31 20200710100031 Farhah Melisa Fauziah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

32 20200710100032 Ferry Ferdiansyah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

33 20200710100033 Firda Septiyani 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

34 20200710100034 Firyal Alifa Andavyta Subrata 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

35 20200710100035 Gadis Puan Maharani 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

36 20200710100036 Ghina Nafisah Minnatillah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

37 20200710100037 Habibzulrefa 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

38 20200710100038 Handika Muhammad Giriwardana 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

39 20200710100039 Hanun Iftinan Aqilah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

40 20200710100040 Ibrahim 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

41 20200710100041 Inas Afifah Delila 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

42 20200710100042 Indah Imanul Kamaliah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

43 20200710100043 Lanni Syifa Nurfauziah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

44 20200710100044 Lintang Ratri Dwi Saputri 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian
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45 20200710100045 Lyra Sabila Nurul Kamila 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

46 20200710100046 Mahran Zaky Multazam 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

47 20200710100047 Manzelina Syafrina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

48 20200710100048 Megawati Putri 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

49 20200710100049 Melani Hamidah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

50 20200710100050 Moch Bhisma Andikha Al Fath 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

51 20200710100051 Mochammed Nuril Ayman Ashari 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

52 20200710100052 Muhamad Afif 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

53 20200710100053 Muhamad Iqbal Saputra 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

54 20200710100054 Muhamad Shidiq Nurwaliyudin 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

55 20200710100055 Muhammad Dzilldan Zaffa 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

56 20200710100056 Muhammad Faa'iz Muyassar 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

57 20200710100057 Muhammad Iqbal 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

58 20200710100058 Muhammad Irfan Hilmani 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

59 20200710100059 Muhammad Ralfiansha 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

60 20200710100060 M Reza Syah Pahlevi 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

61 20200710100061 Muhammad Widad Ramadhan 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

62 20200710100062 Mutia Hanifah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

63 20200710100063 Nabil Syuja Faozan 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

64 20200710100064 Najma Djatnika 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

65 20200710100065 Nasywa Zianka Nur Azizah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

66 20200710100066 Nurzidni Ilman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0,00 tidak ikut ujian

67 20200710100067 Octarinda Putri Rosmala 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

68 20200710100068 Primadyan Firdausy 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

69 20200710100069 Prizil Putri Chintia Alhuda 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

70 20200710100070 Putri Faradita Ramdaniar 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

71 20200710100071 Radita Rahmah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

72 20200710100072 Rafi Rizq Ramadhan 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

73 20200710100073 Rafli Nuralamsyah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

74 20200710100074 Regita Dwi Utami 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

75 20200710100075 Reina Aji Farah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

76 20200710100076 Rezi Erprilioni 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

77 20200710100077 Riva Anatasya 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

78 20200710100078 Rizki Rahmatullah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

79 20200710100079 Rulli Rismadona 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

80 20200710100080 Salma Aliya Nabila 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

81 20200710100081 Salsabila Putri Irsyanti 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

82 20200710100082 Shafira Kurniawaty Utami 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

83 20200710100083 Siti Nur Alfiyyah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

84 20200710100084 Siti Zahra Hanifah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

85 20200710100085 Syafiq Pengayoman 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

86 20200710100086 Syahrijal Mahara 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

87 20200710100087 Syifa Aulia Ramadhanti 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

88 20200710100088 Tami Sri Rahayu 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

89 20200710100089 Tita Yolanda Hapsari Sahara 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

90 20200710100090 Vicriel Umam 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

91 20200710100091 Widad Hafid Hayaza 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

92 20200710100092 Yasmin Nadhifah 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian

93 20200710100093 Zahra Fahrani 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 35 35 100,00 ikut ujian



NILAI AKHIR 

BLOK LEARNING SKILL AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

TA 2020-2021 
 

 

No. NIM Nama Lengkap Nilai Akhir Keterangan 

1 20200710100001 A. Siti Fadhilah Maimuna 75,08 B+ L 

2 20200710100002 Aeblizat Sayland Ramadhan 70,25 B LT 

3 20200710100003 Afaf Fahriyah Farouk 80,17 A- L 

4 20200710100004 Ahmad Rofiqi 73,50 B L 

5 20200710100005 Ai Nurul Hafizah 80,25 A- L 

6 20200710100006 Allysha Nurul Hafizha 78,00 B+ L 

7 20200710100007 Almira Dinda Kartika 77,58 B+ L 

8 20200710100008 Amelia Barentika 77,75 B+ L 

9 20200710100009 An Nashri Tamamil Qirom 70,83 B LT 

10 20200710100010 Andi Rayhan Ghifary Marwan 72,17 B L 

11 20200710100011 Aniisah Hadaina Siregar 73,71 B L 

12 20200710100012 Annisa Syaharani 75,71 B+ L 

13 20200710100013 Arini Triananda Putri 72,63 B L 

14 20200710100014 Arundina Eka Musharti Siregar 70,63 B L 

15 20200710100015 Auliya Nida Hafiya 72,71 B L 

16 20200710100016 Basilia Aida Zain 70,71 B L 

17 20200710100017 Bella Shintia 76,92 B+ L 

18 20200710100018 Belli Zoel Fiqri 70,38 B L 

19 20200710100019 Bintang Bagja Dwi Putra 70,79 B LT 

20 20200710100020 Cahya Maharani 75,67 B+ L 

21 20200710100021 Camila Aura Purnama 71,33 B L 

22 20200710100022 Cut Alya Vonna 76,50 B+ L 

23 20200710100023 Dafa Ikhsanudin Ardi 75,63 B+ L 

24 20200710100024 Daffa Rafiansyah 75,33 B+ L 

25 20200710100025 Deea Ayu Wulandari 70,92 B LT 

26 20200710100026 Dinda Aulia Setiawan 78,83 B+ L 



27 20200710100027 Dinda Dhiya Nasywa 74,46 B L 

28 20200710100028 Elang Hibatullah 75,83 B+ L 

29 20200710100029 Elda Amalia Husaib 76,29 B+ L 

30 20200710100030 Fairuz Dhiyatmoko 73,25 B L 

31 20200710100031 Farhah Melisa Fauziah 82,79 A- L 

32 20200710100032 Ferry Ferdiansyah 71,04 B L 

33 20200710100033 Firda Septiyani 70,38 B L 

34 20200710100034 Firyal Alifa Andavyta Subrata 77,63 B+ L 

35 20200710100035 Gadis Puan Maharani 77,63 B+ L 

36 20200710100036 Ghina Nafisah Minnatillah 75,96 B+ L 

37 20200710100037 Habibzulrefa 70,54 B LT 

38 20200710100038 Handika Muhammad Giriwardana 70,71 B L 

39 20200710100039 Hanun Iftinan Aqilah 75,96 B+ L 

40 20200710100040 Ibrahim 77,71 B+ L 

41 20200710100041 Inas Afifah Delila 76,13 B+ L 

42 20200710100042 Indah Imanul Kamaliah 70,88 B LT 

43 20200710100043 Lanni Syifa Nurfauziah 73,96 B L 

44 20200710100044 Lintang Ratri Dwi Saputri 71,25 B L 

45 20200710100045 Lyra Sabila Nurul Kamila 70,50 B L 

46 20200710100046 Mahran Zaky Multazam 75,54 B+ L 

47 20200710100047 Manzelina Syafrina 81,00 A- L 

48 20200710100048 Megawati Putri 70,33 B L 

49 20200710100049 Melani Hamidah 81,67 A- L 

50 20200710100050 Moch Bhisma Andikha Al Fath 75,63 B+ L 

51 20200710100051 Mochammed Nuril Ayman Ashari 75,63 B+ L 

52 20200710100052 Muhamad Afif 70,50 B LT 

53 20200710100053 Muhamad Iqbal Saputra 73,42 B L 

54 20200710100054 Muhamad Shidiq Nurwaliyudin 76,58 B+ L 

55 20200710100055 Muhammad Dzilldan Zaffa 71,08 B L 

56 20200710100056 Muhammad Faa'iz Muyassar 75,92 B+ L 

57 20200710100057 Muhammad Iqbal 70,92 B L 



58 20200710100058 Muhammad Irfan Hilmani 70,75 B LT 

59 20200710100059 Muhammad Ralfiansha 71,50 B L 

60 20200710100060 M Reza Syah Pahlevi 85,08 A L 

61 20200710100061 Muhammad Widad Ramadhan 75,17 B+ L 

62 20200710100062 Mutia Hanifah 78,58 B+ L 

63 20200710100063 Nabil Syuja Faozan 70,54 B L 

64 20200710100064 Najma Djatnika 82,75 A- L 

65 20200710100065 Nasywa Zianka Nur Azizah 77,58 B+ L 

66 20200710100066 Nurzidni Ilman 0,00 E L 

67 20200710100067 Octarinda Putri Rosmala 77,92 B+ L 

68 20200710100068 Primadyan Firdausy 78,58 B+ L 

69 20200710100069 Prizil Putri Chintia Alhuda 72,75 B L 

70 20200710100070 Putri Faradita Ramdaniar 70,58 B LT 

71 20200710100071 Radita Rahmah 73,92 B L 

72 20200710100072 Rafi Rizq Ramadhan 74,88 B L 

73 20200710100073 Rafli Nuralamsyah 80,46 A- L 

74 20200710100074 Regita Dwi Utami 72,92 B L 

75 20200710100075 Reina Aji Farah 80,33 A- L 

76 20200710100076 Rezi Erprilioni 70,75 B LT 

77 20200710100077 Riva Anatasya 70,67 B LT 

78 20200710100078 Rizki Rahmatullah 70,38 B LT 

79 20200710100079 Rulli Rismadona 70,00 B L 

80 20200710100080 Salma Aliya Nabila 75,38 B+ L 

81 20200710100081 Salsabila Putri Irsyanti 73,63 B L 

82 20200710100082 Shafira Kurniawaty Utami 82,54 A- L 

83 20200710100083 Siti Nur Alfiyyah 71,46 B L 

84 20200710100084 Siti Zahra Hanifah 71,54 B L 

85 20200710100085 Syafiq Pengayoman 70,54 B LT 

86 20200710100086 Syahrijal Mahara 70,79 B LT 

87 20200710100087 Syifa Aulia Ramadhanti 80,63 A- L 

88 20200710100088 Tami Sri Rahayu 73,79 B L 



89 20200710100089 Tita Yolanda Hapsari Sahara 72,63 B L 

90 20200710100090 Vicriel Umam 70,46 B L 

91 20200710100091 Widad Hafid Hayaza 83,79 A- L 

92 20200710100092 Yasmin Nadhifah 81,88 A- L 

93 20200710100093 Zahra Fahrani 81,88 A- L 

94 20200710100094 Aghni Riska Rorogesit 76,75 B+ L 

95 20200710100095 Aisya Ratu Azari 78,67 B+ L 

96 20200710100096 Alika Shinta Humaira 80,42 A- L 

97 20200710100097 Anugrah M. Wahyu Hidayat 75,17 B+ L 

98 20200710100098 Atikah Fauziyyah 77,42 B+ L 

99 20200710100099 Aulia Rachel Syam 75,33 B+ L 

100 20200710100100 Auliya Lutfiah Khoirunisa 76,25 B+ L 

101 20200710100101 Azhar Rizky Ibrahim 73,58 B L 

102 20200710100102 Chalista Insyira Maharani 71,08 B L 

103 20200710100103 Daffa Sabrina Rismi Hartati 77,29 B+ L 

104 20200710100104 Dara Ayu Nestari 75,79 B+ L 

105 20200710100105 Fadilah Kusuma Putri 75,79 B+ L 

106 20200710100106 Faisal Irsyad Ardhia 72,29 B L 

107 20200710100107 Fayruz Shadrina Zain Wijaya 70,29 B L 

108 20200710100108 Filda Fadlina 71,79 B L 

109 20200710100109 Gina Hainurratu Zahra 70,79 B L 

110 20200710100110 Hilyatul Zannah 72,29 B L 

111 20200710100111 Imtiyaz Rifki Putra 70,79 B LT 

112 20200710100112 Indriaini Yekti Permata Sari 75,08 B+ L 

113 20200710100113 Kholifah Nurasyah 71,08 B L 

114 20200710100114 Launa Alsya Alifah Siregar 78,08 B+ L 

115 20200710100115 Maudi Azmi Wahid 77,08 B+ L 

116 20200710100116 Muhamad Yusuf 72,08 B L 

117 20200710100117 Muh. Hafidz Asshidiqy 81,08 A- L 

118 20200710100118 Muhammad Rizky Sidi Umar 71,08 B L 

119 20200710100119 M. Tsaqif Amaanullah 85,08 A L 



120 20200710100120 Mutiara Ayu Ismail 78,04 B+ L 

121 20200710100121 Nabilla Aulia Maharani 85,04 A L 

122 20200710100122 Nawal Harharah 73,04 B L 

123 20200710100123 Ninda Aprilian Kartini 71,04 B L 

124 20200710100124 Putri Ayu Meilinda 70,04 B- LT 

125 20200710100125 Rizki Nabila Adawiyah 78,04 B+ L 

126 20200710100126 Roosteriana Tris Tanickha 75,04 B+ L 

127 20200710100127 Rufaidah Karimah 73,04 B L 

128 20200710100128 Ryamirza Pandu Wicaksono 70,63 B- LT 

129 20200710100129 Salsabila Nadia Berliani 70,38 B L 

130 20200710100130 Salsabila Widya Pramesti 75,38 B+ L 

131 20200710100131 Savira Dhuha Helmalia 73,54 B L 

132 20200710100132 Syafira Romadhoni 72,71 B L 

133 20200710100133 Tasya Athira Paramitha 70,54 B L 

134 20200710100134 Vitra Dian Arini 73,46 B L 

135 20200710100135 Zihan Azahra Gunawan 71,63 B L 
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